General information about company

Scrip code 532610

NSE Symbol DWARKESH
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE366A01041

Name of the company

Dwarikesh Sugar Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar ces/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.46
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.14
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.79




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each class
; ; No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare IO mgfa;a ° | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held oftotal no. of shares R R
shareholder | shareholders . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
(0] shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
1v) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X cgy |08 (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 78011082 78011082 42.1 78011082 78011082 |42.1
Group
B) Public 193077 107290388 107290388 57.9 107290388 107290388 | 57.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 193085 185301470 185301470 100 185301470 185301470 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g}:‘mbef of
as a % ares
No- OF assuming full | oo’ | pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Tu Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) ) Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa’o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) XD= " | No. | total | No. | Of tota ub- ub- ub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c'a}tegory c'zgegory
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.1 78011082
Group
(B) Public 57.9 107126408 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 185137490 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;‘d(fﬁl“y Partly | shares ;l:;?isrl}?:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paxd up paid-up |underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (V) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
) shares | Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As a Classeg: | Class a
held (V) | (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y 551 Total Voting
cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 30894270 30894270 | 16.67 30894270 30894270 | 16.67
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 47116812 47116812 2543 47116812 47116812 |25.43
(Slu)b'Tmal (A) 8 78011082 78011082 | 42.1 78011082 78011082 |42.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 78011082 78011082 | 42.1 78011082 78011082 | 42.1
Promoter Group
(A)=AXDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 70 70 0 70 70 0
?ﬁb'T"tal B 1 70 70 0 70 70 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 1 3011283 3011283 | 1.63 3011283 3011283 | 1.63
Investors Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(© I 2 20644 20644 0.01 20644 20644 0.01
nvestors Category II
?;b'T"tal B) 35 3031927 3031927 | 1.64 3031927 3031927 | 1.64
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Central Government / | | 250000 250000 0.13 250000 250000  [0.13
President of India
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 1 250000 250000 0.13 250000 250000 0.13
%) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 3 10410 10410 0.01 10410 10410 0.01
and nominee
directors)
© Key Managerial 1 2300 2300 0 2300 2300 0
Personnel
Investor Education
€3} and Protection Fund | 1 545141 545141 0.29 545141 545141 0.29
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 188935 85294034 85204034 | 46.03 85294034 85294034 | 46.03
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal 14 5550384 5550384 |3 5550384 5550384 |3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
o) I‘IJ\;’I‘{I‘:)eS‘dem Indians | 1574 2303851 2303851 | 1.24 2303851 2303851 | 124
) Bodies Corporate 377 6649369 6649369 3.59 6649369 6649369 3.59
(m) Any Other (specify) | 2185 3652902 3652902 1.97 3652902 3652902 1.97
(S;‘)b'T"tal B) 193040 104008391 104008391 | 56.13 104008391 104008391 | 56.13
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 193077 107290388 107290388 | 57.9 107290388 107290388 | 57.9
@+B)3)+(B)
(C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2
)

193085

185301470

185301470

185301470

185301470

—_

00

Total (A+B+C)

193085

185301470

185301470

185301470

185301470

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Numberof | 1 4 4 o
; ; Locked in predgec Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise Number of 8
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o~ bered uri erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a% cmateria’ize
.. . . . o f total sa’ | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortorl i1 o total ul ul ul
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares qategory c‘gtegory c.g?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (©) (if) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.67 30894270
(d) 25.43 47116812
f‘l“)b'T"tal A) 0.1 78011082
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
42.1 78011082
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 70 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 70 0 0 0
)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 1.63 3011283 0 0 0
(e) 0.01 20644 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.64 3031927 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0.13 250000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.13 250000 0 0 0
(3
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.01 10410 0 0 0
(c) 0 2300 0 0 0
® 0.29 545141 0 0 0
(g) 46.03 85220454 0 0 0
() 3 5550384 0 0 0
(i) 1.24 2213451 0 0 0
) 3.59 6649369 0 0 0
(m) 1.97 3652902 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 56.13 103844411 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 57.9 107126408 0 0 0
BYD)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 185137490
Total (A+B+C 100 185137490

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam Radheshyam
Morarka

Pranay Gautam
Morarka

Smriti Gautam
Morarka

Priyanka Gautam
Morarka

Gautam R Morarka
Huf

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28112455

1229800

985820

504198

61997

30894270

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

28112455

1229800

985820

504198

61997

30894270

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.17

0.66

0.27

0.03

16.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

28112455

1229800

985820

504198

61997

30894270

Class eg:y

Total

28112455

1229800

985820

504198

61997

30894270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.17

0.66

0.53

0.27

0.03

16.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.17

0.66

0.27

0.03

16.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28112455

1229800

985820

504198

61997

30894270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dwarikesh Trading Company Ltd

Morarka Finance Ltd

Morarka Investments Private Limited

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25830696

21247192

38924

47116812

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

25830696

21247192

38924

47116812

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.94

11.47

0.02

25.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25830696

21247192

38924

47116812

Class eg:y

Total

25830696

21247192

38924

47116812

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.94

11.47

0.02

25.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.94

11.47

0.02

25.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

25830696

21247192

38924

47116812

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

39

2135

2185

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

702541

2944793

5568

3652902

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

702541

2944793

5568

3652902

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

702541

2944793

5568

3652902

Class eg:y

Total

702541

2944793

5568

3652902

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

1.59

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

702541

2944793

5568

3652902

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=]

Sub-category (ii)

(=}

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;ass_port Nationality ;assport Nationality -
No. 0. 1m (Applicable 0. m (Applicable Rights on Exerci
N case of . - case of . - distributable | E : Xercise
ame PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting lsr(i uda e ;(ermse of
Shares | . dividend or |o .
foreign Anylot}:e(ri foreign _Anylotl:e(rj rights any other control significant
national is selected) national is selected) s stributi influence
distribution
Gautam Dwarikesh
(R India Trading India 3057 |30.57 No No
Morarka Company
& PAC Ltd
Smriti Dwarikesh
mritt . Trading .
2 Morarka India Compan India 0 0 No No
PAC Ltd P
Priyanka Dwarikesh
3 |G India Trading India 0 0 No No
Morarka Company
PAC Ltd
Pranay Dwarikesh
G . Trading .
4 Morarka India Company India 0 0 No No
PAC Ltd
Gautam
R . Morarka .
5 Morarka India Finance Ltd India 27.83 [27.83 No No
& PAC
Smriti
6 | Morarka India I]:40rarkaL " India 0 0 No No
PAC inance
Pranay
G . Morarka .
7 Morarka India Finance Ltd India 0 0 No No
PAC
gautam GR
8 India Morarka India 16.67 | 16.67 No No
Morarka HUF
& PAC
Smriti GR
9 Morarka India Morarka India 0 0 No No
PAC HUF
Priyanka GR
10 G India Morarka India 0 0 No No
Morarka HUF
PAC
Pranay GR
11 S[ India Morarka India 0 0 No No
orarka HUE
PAC
Morarka
. . Investments .
12 |R India Private India 15.19 | 15.19 No No
Morarka Limited







