General information about company							
Scrip code	532610						
NSE Symbol	DWARKESH						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE366A01041						
Name of the company	Dwarikesh Sugar Industries Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	2.46					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.19					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	4.61					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	5.14					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	4.79					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	t holding of s	pecified securities				
_	Category of			No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	78011082			78011082	42.1	78011082		78011082	42.1
(B)	Public	193077	107290388			107290388	57.9	107290388		107290388	57.9
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	193085	185301470			185301470	100	185301470		185301470	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of U shareholder (II)	Ider Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	ares aderlying itstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.1					78011082			
(B)	Public				57.9					107126408	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					185137490	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	arehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sect		Rights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
		(111)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian	1	1		1	1	1	1	1		<del></del>
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	30894270			30894270	16.67	30894270		30894270	16.67
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	47116812			47116812	25.43	47116812		47116812	25.43
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	78011082			78011082	42.1	78011082		78011082	42.1
(2)	Foreign				•					•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	78011082			78011082	42.1	78011082		78011082	42.1
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder					•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(d)	Banks	1	70			70	0	70		70	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	70			70	0	70		70	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	33	3011283			3011283	1.63	3011283		3011283	1.63
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	20644			20644	0.01	20644		20644	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (2)		35	3031927			3031927	1.64	3031927		3031927	1.64
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)		•				•	•	
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	250000			250000	0.13	250000		250000	0.13
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1	250000			250000	0.13	250000		250000	0.13
(4)	Non-institutions				•					•	
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	10410			10410	0.01	10410		10410	0.01
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	2300			2300	0	2300		2300	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	545141			545141	0.29	545141		545141	0.29
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	188935	85294034			85294034	46.03	85294034		85294034	46.03
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	5550384			5550384	3	5550384		5550384	3
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1524	2303851			2303851	1.24	2303851		2303851	1.24
(l)	Bodies Corporate	377	6649369			6649369	3.59	6649369		6649369	3.59
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2185	3652902			3652902	1.97	3652902		3652902	1.97
Sub-Total (B) (4)		193040	104008391			104008391	56.13	104008391		104008391	56.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		193077	107290388			107290388	57.9	107290388		107290388	57.9
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	lder				

Total (A+B+C2)	193085	185301470		185301470	100	185301470	185301470	100
Total (A+B+C)	193085	185301470		185301470	100	185301470	185301470	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization of	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				16.67					30894270			
(d)				25.43					47116812			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.1					78011082			
(2)	Foreign	-			-				-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42.1					78011082			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)	1	1		1	1		1			1
(d)				0					70	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					70	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)		1	r	1	1		1			
(d)				1.63					3011283	0	0	0
(e)				0.01					20644	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				1.64					3031927	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)	1	r –	1	r –	1			1	1
(a)				0.13					250000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.13					250000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	15	1		1	r –	1					
(b)				0.01					10410	0	0	0
(c)				0	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		2300	0	0	0
(f)				0.29	<u> </u>				545141	0	0	0
(g) (h)				46.03 3			<u> </u>		85220454 5550384	0	0	0
(h) (i)				3	<u> </u>				2213451	0	0	0
(1)				3.59					6649369	0	0	0
(I) (m)				3.59 1.97					3652902	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				56.13					103844411	0	0	0
(4) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				57.9					107126408	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pror	noter	- Non Puł	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					185137490	]		
Total (A+B+C )				100					185137490			

		Individua	als/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam Radheshyam Morarka	Pranay Gautam Morarka	Smriti Gautam Morarka	Priyanka Gautam Morarka	Gautam R Morarka Huf	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28112455	1229800	985820	504198	61997	30894270
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28112455	1229800	985820	504198	61997	30894270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.17	0.66	0.53	0.27	0.03	16.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s		T	1	•	1
Class eg:X	28112455	1229800	985820	504198	61997	30894270
Class eg:y						
Total	28112455	1229800	985820	504198	61997	30894270
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.17	0.66	0.53	0.27	0.03	16.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.17	0.66	0.53	0.27	0.03	16.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1	1	1
No. (a) As a % of total						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	pered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized Form (XIV)	28112455	1229800	985820	504198	61997	30894270
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	+		•	<u>.</u>
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (spec	:ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dwarikesh Trading Company Ltd	Morarka Finance Ltd	Morarka Investments Private Limited	
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25830696	21247192	38924	47116812
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25830696	21247192	38924	47116812
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.94	11.47	0.02	25.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		-	
Class eg: X	25830696	21247192	38924	47116812
Class eg:y				
Total	25830696	21247192	38924	47116812
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.94	11.47	0.02	25.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.94	11.47	0.02	25.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	Γ	Γ	Γ
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1	1	r
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25830696	21247192	38924	47116812
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	39	2135	11	2185					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	702541	2944793	5568	3652902					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	702541	2944793	5568	3652902					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	1.59	0	1.97					
Number of Voting H	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	702541	2944793	5568	3652902					
Class eg:y									
Total	702541	2944793	5568	3652902					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.38	1.59	0	1.97					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	0.38	1.59	0	1.97					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	ſ							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	702541	2944793	5568	3652902					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under								

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

							sigr	lificant b	eneficial ov	wners						
	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:						
Sr. No.			Passport		N	Passport Nationality					Whether by virtue of:					
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	
1	Gautam R Morarka & PAC			India		Dwarikesh Trading Company Ltd			India		30.57	30.57		No	No	4
2	Smriti Morarka PAC			India		Dwarikesh Trading Company Ltd			India		0	0		No	No	4
3	Priyanka G Morarka PAC			India		Dwarikesh Trading Company Ltd			India		0	0		No	No	4
4	Pranay G Morarka PAC			India		Dwarikesh Trading Company Ltd			India		0	0		No	No	4
5	Gautam R Morarka & PAC			India		Morarka Finance Ltd			India		27.83	27.83		No	No	4
6	Smriti Morarka PAC			India		Morarka Finance Ltd			India		0	0		No	No	2
7	Pranay G Morarka PAC			India		Morarka Finance Ltd			India		0	0		No	No	4
8	Gautam R Morarka & PAC			India		G R Morarka HUF			India		16.67	16.67		No	No	4
9	Smriti Morarka PAC			India		G R Morarka HUF			India		0	0		No	No	4
10	Priyanka G Morarka PAC			India		G R Morarka HUF			India		0	0		No	No	2
11	Pranay G Morarka PAC			India		G R Morarka HUF			India		0	0		No	No	4
12	Gautam R Morarka			India		Morarka Investments Private Limited			India		15.19	15.19		No	No	(